Dorostenecka liga CR — 1.kolo 4.5.2024 Prachatice

Vysledky : Sport Judo Litoméfice -

Uspésnost zavodnikt LT :

50 kg
55 kg
60 kg
66 kg

Nguen
Galia
Kiihn
Abraham

66 (73)kg Rados

73 kg
81 kg

Pova

Peterka

81 (90)kg Hokr

90 kg

Samun

+90 kg  Pernstechr

Tabul

ka po 1.kole :

1.
2.
3.

misto Teplice
misto USK
misto Litomérice
Plzen
misto Prachatice

1/3
4/0
2/2
0/3
0/2
1/2
1/1
0/3
1/2
2/2

7 b.
7 b.
3b.
3 b.
0b.

27:5
22:10
12:10
12:10
7:25

Tatran Prachatice

- USK Praha
- Judo SG Plzen
- Pro Sport Teplice

5:3
2:6
4:4
1:7



